

**AMENDMENT**

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE WOOL

TO: CSHB 328( ), Draft Version "W"

1 Page 3, line 3:

2 Following "at":

3 Insert "a retail marijuana store or"

4 Following "subsection,":

5 Insert "(1) "retail marijuana store" has the meaning given in AS 17.38.900;

6 (2)"

7

8 Page 3, line 5:

9 Delete "(1)"

10 Insert "(A)"

11

12 Page 3, line 6:

13 Delete "(A)"

14 Insert "(i)"

15

16 Page 3, line 9:

17 Delete "(B)"

18 Insert "(ii)"

19

20 Page 3, line 10:

21 Delete "(C)"

22 Insert "(iii)"

23

- 1 Page 3, line 13:
- 2 Delete "(D)"
- 3 Insert "(iv)"
- 4
- 5 Page 3, line 15:
- 6 Delete "(2)"
- 7 Insert "(B)"
- 8
- 9 Page 3, line 16:
- 10 Delete "(A)"
- 11 Insert "(i)"
- 12
- 13 Page 3, line 18:
- 14 Delete "(B)"
- 15 Insert "(ii)"
- 16
- 17 Page 3, line 19:
- 18 Delete "(C)"
- 19 Insert "(iii)"
- 20
- 21 Page 3, line 21:
- 22 Delete "(D)"
- 23 Insert "(iv)"
- 24
- 25 Page 3, line 22:
- 26 Delete "(E)"
- 27 Insert "(v)"
- 28
- 29 Page 3, line 24:
- 30 Delete "(F)"
- 31 Insert "(vi)"